
1 867 NARAYAN SINGH S/O MANGI LAL MEENA - A/43 162RES. 0 TEELAWALA 1081000437

2 867 NARAYAN SINGH S/O MANGI LAL MEENA - A/174 162RES. 0 TEELAWALA 1081001740

3 867 NARAYAN SINGH S/O MANGI LAL MEENA - D/103/P 90RES. 0 MAHAL D-BLOCK 1021000156

4 867 NARAYAN SINGH S/O MANGI LAL MEENA - D/103/T 90RES. 0 MAHAL D-BLOCK 1021000160

5 867 NARAYAN SINGH S/O MANGI LAL MEENA - D/103/U 90RES. 0 MAHAL D-BLOCK 1021000161

6 867 NARAYAN SINGH S/O MANGI LAL MEENA - D/103/Q 90RES. 0 MAHAL D-BLOCK 1021000157

7 867 NARAYAN SINGH S/O MANGI LAL MEENA - D/103/V 90RES. 0 MAHAL D-BLOCK 1021000162

8 867 NARAYAN SINGH S/O MANGI LAL MEENA - D/253 45RES. 0 MAHAL D-BLOCK 1021002543

9 865 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA S/O RAMCHARAN
SHARMA (865 AND 907)

- R/78 162RES. 0 NILAY KUNJ 1159000185

10 865 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA S/O RAMCHARAN
SHARMA (865 AND 907)

- R/198 90RES. 0 NILAY KUNJ 1159000319

11 865 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA S/O RAMCHARAN
SHARMA (865 AND 907)

- R/203 90RES. 0 NILAY KUNJ 1159000324

12 865 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA S/O RAMCHARAN
SHARMA (865 AND 907)

- CS/34 74.32COM. 0 TEJAJI NAGAR 2509005159

13 592 RAMAVTAR S/O RAMLAL , RAHUL ,RAJESH S/O
MOHAN LAL, LADI  W/O LATE SHRI MOHAN LAL

- R/126 90RES. 0 NILAY KUNJ 1159000239

14 592 RAMAVTAR S/O RAMLAL , RAHUL ,RAJESH S/O
MOHAN LAL, LADI  W/O LATE SHRI MOHAN LAL

- R/135 90RES. 0 NILAY KUNJ 1159000249

15 592 RAMAVTAR S/O RAMLAL , RAHUL ,RAJESH S/O
MOHAN LAL, LADI  W/O LATE SHRI MOHAN LAL

- R/181 90RES. 0 NILAY KUNJ 1159000300

16 592 RAMAVTAR S/O RAMLAL , RAHUL ,RAJESH S/O
MOHAN LAL, LADI  W/O LATE SHRI MOHAN LAL

- C/83 90RES. 0 RAMNAGARIYA
VISTAR

1024006346

17 592 RAMAVTAR S/O RAMLAL , RAHUL ,RAJESH S/O
MOHAN LAL, LADI  W/O LATE SHRI MOHAN LAL

- C/116 90RES. 0 RAMNAGARIYA
VISTAR

1024006670

18 592 RAMAVTAR S/O RAMLAL , RAHUL ,RAJESH S/O
MOHAN LAL, LADI  W/O LATE SHRI MOHAN LAL

- C/211 162RES. 0 RAMNAGARIYA
VISTAR

1024000113
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19 592 RAMAVTAR S/O RAMLAL , RAHUL ,RAJESH S/O
MOHAN LAL, LADI  W/O LATE SHRI MOHAN LAL

- C/10 129.93COM. 0 PARADISE 2120004614
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